TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
WATTAGE 10W / 15W / 18W / 22W
LUMENS 600 / 900 / 1100 / 1400
EFFICACY up to 63  lm/W
VOLTAGE 120V
POWER FREQUENCY 50/60 Hz
CCT
CRI 90

N
T
CALIFORNIA
5” 7” 9” 12”
EM-DLSM-R-7I (Sold separately)
Emergency Battery Back-up for
7” LED Round Surface Mount
DESCRIPTION
Portor’s surface mounted downights are an ideal solution when recessed fixtures are
not an option. Available in multiple apertures, the DLSM Series features color tunable
technology that lets the user choose between 3000K, 4000K, or 5000K.
Ideal for drop ceilings, closets, attics, hallways, bathrooms, kitchens, basements, entry
ways, porches (covered ceiling only), garages, stairwells, corridors, nursing/retirement
homes, condos, elevators, apartments, and any other small areas with limited space.
MODEL# WATTS LUMENS LM/WATT CCT CRI VOLTAGE
PT-DLSM-R-5I-10W-3CCT 10W 600* 60
3000K/4000K/5000K 90 120V
PT-DLSM-R-7I-15W-3CCT 15W 900* 60
PT-DLSM-R-9I-18W-3CCT 18W 1100* 61
PT-DLSM-R-12I-22W-3CCT 22W 1400* 63
50K30K 40K
*Default @ 3000K
PT-DLSM-R Series
Round LED Surface Mount Downlight with Multiple CCT
Type:Project Name:
www.portorlighting.com Specification subject to change without notice
Notes: Date:
DIMENSION
MODEL# A B
PT-DLSM-R-5I 5.4” .67”
PT-DLSM-R-7I 8” .67”
PT-DLSM-R-9I 9” .67”
PT-DLSM-R-12I 12” 1”
B
A (Diameter)
• Sealing gasket standard Black Bronze Brush Nickel
AVAILABLE TRIM OPTIONS (Sold separately)